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Think ahead.

Certifications

Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

6540281

Description

cost-in-use.

holes in the wall

. Lockable

= L

Product Details

Shipping Data

Product height (without packaging) 15.51 in EAN

Dispenser Material plastic Packaging Material
Product width (without packaging) 16.81 in Pieces

Product length/depth (without packaging) 8.11 in Height

System W4 Length

Color Red, Black Width
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Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

. Easy refilling for low maintenance
- Wall mounted dispenser will help organize tight workplaces
- Flexible mounting options - suction cups or magnets available - if you don't want to drill

. Single sheet dispensing

Consumer Units (CON)
10073286625691

Box

1

15.51 in

16.81 in

8.111in

0lb

3.68 Ib

1.22 ft

Essity Professional Hygiene | North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | 19104 | Philadelphia, PA

Transport unit (TRP)
10073286625691
Carton

1 (1 CON)

16.63 in

17.5in

6.38 in

517 1b

3.68 Ib

1.07 ft

The Tork dispensers for folded wipes in Performance design protect sheets from dirt
and offer an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste. Tork
Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right
combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall

Pallet (PAL)

7322540848182

96 (96 TRP)
99.75in
47.92 in
38.25in
496.31 Ib
353.29 Ib
105.82 ft
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Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

6540281
Think ahead.

Compatible Products
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LOW-LINT CLNG CLOTH TURQ Tork Ind Cleaning Cloth Grey Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth Tork Ind Heavy Cleaning Cloth
TPAK 4/120 Folded W4 Folded W4 Folded W4
192480 520681 530182 570481
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