

## Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

6540281



## **Description**

The Tork dispensers for folded wipes in Performance design protect sheets from dirt and offer an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

- Easy refilling for low maintenance
- · Wall mounted dispenser will help organize tight workplaces
- Flexible mounting options suction cups or magnets available if you don't want to drill holes in the wall
- Single sheet dispensing
- Lockable

#### **Certifications**





#### **Product Details**

Product height (without packaging)	15.51 in
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	16.81 in
Product length/depth (without packaging)	8.11 in
System	W4
Color	Red, Black

## **Shipping Data**

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	10073286625691	10073286625691	7322540848182
Packaging Material	Вох	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	96 (96 TRP)
Height	15.51 in	16.63 in	99.75 in
Length	16.81 in	17.5 in	47.92 in
Width	8.11 in	6.38 in	38.25 in
Gross Weight	0 lb	5.17 lb	496.31 lb
Net Weight	3.68 lb	3.68 lb	353.29 lb
Volume	1.22 ft	1.07 ft	105.82 ft
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	6
TRP Per Layer	-	-	16





# **Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser**

6540281

## **Compatible Products**



LOW-LINT CLNG CLOTH TURQ TPAK 4/120 192480



Tork Ind Cleaning Cloth Grey Folded W4 520681



Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth Folded W4 530182



Tork Ind Heavy Cleaning Cloth Folded W4

570481